
年級 學期 課程類別 學分 時數

Grade Ssemester Course Category Credits Hours

1 1 體育 Physical Education Required Courses 2 2

1 1 服務學習 Labor Education Required Courses 0 1

1 1 大學入門 The General Description  of Achieving the Goals of UniversitiesRequired Courses 2 2

1 1 演出製作一(綜合呈現) Performance production I (Comprehensive Presentation) Required Courses 2 2

1 1 流行舞蹈(亞洲) Popular dance (Asia) Required Courses 2 2

1 1 踢踏舞基礎(一) Tap Dance Foundation I Required Courses 2 2

1 1 表演藝術概論 Introduction to Performing Art Required Courses 2 2

1 1 翻滾技巧 Rolling tips Electives 2 2

1 1 爵士舞(復古) Jazz dance (retro) Electives 2 2

1 1 戲劇小品 Drama sketch Electives 2 2

1 1 影藝生態與職場倫理 Film Ecology and Workplace Ethics Electives 2 2

1 1 流行音樂演唱(基礎) Pop music singing (basic) Electives 2 2

1 1 綜藝小品實作(一) Variety practice I Electives 2 2

1 1 演員徵選技巧 Actor skills for selection Electives 2 2

1 2 體育 Physical Education Required Courses 2 2

1 2 服務學習 Labor Education Required Courses 0 1

1 2 演出製作二(綜合呈現) Performance production II (Comprehensive Presentation) Required Courses 2 2

1 2 流行舞蹈(歐美) Popular dance (Europe and America) Required Courses 2 2

1 2 踢踏舞基礎(二) Tap Dance Foundation II Required Courses 2 2

1 2 肢體潛能激發 Limb development and excitation Electives 2 2

1 2 文本分析 Text Analysis Electives 2 2

1 2 爵士舞(當代) Jazz dance (contemporary) Electives 2 2

1 2 流行音樂演唱(進階) Pop music singing (advanced) Electives 2 2

1 2 小丑與雜技 Clown and acrobatics Electives 2 2

1 2 偶像團體培訓(基礎) Idol group training (basic) Electives 2 2

1 2 綜藝小品實作(二) Variety practice II Electives 2 2

1 2 邏輯運算與程式設計 Computational Thinking and coding General Education 2 2

1 2 通識課程一 General Knowledge 1 General Education 2 2

1 2 通識課程二 General Knowledge 2 General Education 2 2

2 1 生活英語 English for Daily Life Required courses 2 2

2 1 演出製作三(綜合呈現) Performance production III(Comprehensive Presentation) Required courses 2 2

2 1 街舞(OLD SCHOOL) Street Dance: OLD SCHOOL Required courses 2 2

2 1 舞台語言(一) Stage language I Required courses 2 2

2 1 踢踏舞進階(一) Tap dance advanced I Electives 2 2

2 1 現代舞(基礎) Modern dance (foundation) Electives 2 2

2 1 創作性舞蹈(基礎) Creative dance (basic) Electives 2 2

2 1 喜劇表演 Comedy show Electives 2 2

2 1 新媒體經營與實作(基礎) New Media Management and Implementation (Basic) Electives 2 2

2 1 偶像團體培訓(進階) Idol group training (advanced) Electives 2 2

2 1 HIP HOP(基礎) HIP HOP (Foundation) Electives 2 2

2 1 阿卡貝拉(一) Acapella I Electives 2 2

2 1 通識課程三 General Knowledge 3 General Education 2 2

2 1 通識課程四 General Knowledge 4 General Education 2 2

2 2 生活英語 English for Daily Life Required courses 2 2

2 2 演出製作四(綜合呈現) Performance production IV(Comprehensive Presentation) Required courses 2 2

2 2 街舞(FREE STYLE) Street Dance: FREE STYLE Required courses 2 2

2 2 舞台語言(二) Stage language II Required courses 2 2

2 2 踢踏舞進階(二) Tap dance advanced II Electives 2 2

2 2 現代舞(進階) Modern dance (advanced) Electives 2 2

2 2 創作性舞蹈(進階) Creative dance (advanced) Electives 2 2

2 2 新媒體經營與實作(進階) New Media Management and Implementation (Advanced) Electives 2 2

2 2 腳本創作 Script creation Electives 2 2

2 2 HIP HOP(進階) HIP HOP( Advanced) Electives 2 2

2 2 阿卡貝拉(二) Acapella II Electives 2 2

2 2 通識課程五 General Knowledge 5 General Education 2 2

3 1 演出製作五(綜合呈現) Performance production V(Comprehensive Presentation) Required courses 2 2

3 1 廣告唱片肢體設計 Advertising record Required courses 2 2

3 1 歌唱聲韻技巧 Singing rhyme skills Required courses 2 2
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3 1 主持技巧與實務 Facilitation skills and practice Electives 2 2

3 1 WAACKING WAACKING Electives 2 2

3 1 角色扮演(一) Cosplay I Electives 2 2

3 1 舞蹈專題(基礎) Dance topic (basic) Electives 2 2

3 1 跨媒介行動藝術 Cross-media action art Electives 2 2

3 1 通識課程六 General Knowledge 6 General Education 2 2

3 2 演出製作六(綜合呈現) Performance production VI(Comprehensive Presentation) Required courses 2 2

3 2 商演舞者培訓 Business Dancer Training Required courses 2 2

3 2 街頭行動藝術 Street art action Electives 2 2

3 2 VOGUE＆JAZZ VOGUE＆JAZZ Electives 2 2

3 2 角色扮演(二) Cosplay II Electives 2 2

3 2 說唱與脫口秀 Rap and talk show Electives 2 2

3 2 舞蹈專題(進階) Dance topic (advanced) Electives 2 2

3 2 健身舞蹈師資培訓 Fitness dance teacher training Electives 2 2

3 2 戲劇理論 Drama theory Electives 2 2

3 2 通識課程七 General Knowledge 7 General Education 2 2

3 2 通識課程八 General Knowledge 8 General Education 2 2

4 1 畢業製作(一) Graduation production I Required courses 2 2

4 1 通識課程九 General Knowledge 9 General Education 2 2

4 2 畢業製作(二) Graduation production II Required courses 2 2

4 2 校外實習 Extracurricular Intern Electives 9 9


